(818) 407-34004
DESCRIPTION:
Booster mounted on kick stand equipped,
single gas cylinder hand truck. Enables
operation upright or at 45% angle for
added stability. Options provide for drive
power from either the cylinder gas or shop
air, or both choices.

5(818) 407-3400
Model Number Construction:
How to order a gas booster package
1
    This is a 	 • Stainless Steel Tubular Frame System Package
		  • With Model 5G-TS-14/30 Booster
		  • With Shop Air for Drive (GFD not a standard option)
		  • With 3000 PSI Inlet and Outlet Gauges
		  • With PCV Valve Settings of 200 PSI Inlet, 2500 PSI Outlet
example
5G–TS–14/30
2 3
3K
54
B2500
7
3K A200
6
Type Booster INLET OUTLETDrive Controls INLET GAUGE OUTLET GAUGE
Select:
• HIHPG1
• HIHPG2
• HIHPG3
• HIHPG4
• HIHPG5
• HIHPG6
Specify:
Valve A Inlet PSI
Valve B Outlet PSI
• Use Catalog GB500 to
  select a model. (Note
  limitations with types
  HIHP-G1, -G3.)
• Specify any modification
  (O, V, or X)(4)
• Specify stainless
   steel frame for type
   HIHPG2S and HIHPG5S
Select:
• GFD Gas for Drive
          (Except O2)
• SAD Shop Air for Drive
• GFD-SAD Both
Notes:
1.	All gauges stainless steel with non-filled
    cases. 6” is solid front, blow out back.
2.	Accuracy:
	 2 1/2” dial: ± 1% full scale.
	 4” dial: ± 1/2% full scale.
	U nits: PSI, single scale.
3.	Outlet Gauge on type HIHPG3 is not a
   standard option.
4.	If oxygen (-0) mod. is specified all other
   components in O2 contact will be compatible.
Select	 Range
Code	   PSI	 HIHP-G1, -G6	 HIHP-G2
   1K	 0-1000	 2 1/2”	      4”
   2K	 0-2000	 2 1/2”	      4”
   3K	 0-3000	 2 1/2”	      4”
  4K	 0-4000	 2 1/2”             4”
  5K	 0-5000	 2 1/2”	      4”
  6K	 0-6000	 2 1/2”	      4”
 10K	 0-10,000	 2 1/2”	      4”
 15K	 0-15,000	 2 1/2”              4”
 20K	 0-20,000	 2 1/2”	      4”
 35K	 0-35,000	 Not avail.		   4”
   P	 Port only-suitable for customer to
	 install a non-standard gauge
Dial Size by Type of Unit
STANDARDS
1 2 3 54 76
PCV SETTINGS
hihpG2s SAD